The Assault on Mount Hood III		
Sunday, Decemb	Country Race – 3.5 Miles er 9 <sup>th</sup> , 2007 at 11:00am 9:30am, 100 Slayton Road, Melrose	MOUNT HOOD
Sponsored by the Melrose Running Club in conjunction with the Melrose Fish and Game Club		GOLF CLUB "Melrose's Emerald Gem"
to benefit Youth Recreation And Melrose Fish and Game Charities		
Awards  Refreshments Huge Post Race Party Commemorative Pint Glasses to 1 <sup>st</sup> 250 Applicants		
Pre-Entry Fee - \$13 (postmarked by December 2nd) / Post-Entry Fee - \$15		
For More Information: http://assaultonmthood.melroserunningclub.com		
For severe inclement weather, please check website for information Special thanks to the City of Melrose, Parks Department, the Office of Mayor Robert Dolan and Golf Management, LLC		
Special thanks to the C	ity of Melrose, Parks Department,	Race Productions
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober	ity of Melrose, Parks Department,	
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Name	ity of Melrose, Parks Department, t Dolan and Golf Management, LLC	Cross-Country Race <u></u> \$
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Name Address	ity of Melrose, Parks Department, t Dolan and Golf Management, LLC Phone ()	
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Name	ity of Melrose, Parks Department, t Dolan and Golf Management, LLC Phone ( ) State Zip	Cross-Country Race \$ Addn'l Donation \$
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Address City Gender Age Ag	ity of Melrose, Parks Department, t Dolan and Golf Management, LLC Phone ( ) State Zip	Cross-Country Race\$Addn'l Donation to charities\$TOTAL ENCLOSED\$
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Name Address City Gender Age Ag Email	<pre>ity of Melrose, Parks Department, t Dolan and Golf Management, LLC  Phone ( ) State Zip ge required for age category awards distribution</pre>	Cross-Country Race       \$         Addn'l Donation       \$         to charities       \$         TOTAL ENCLOSED       \$         t/Fire Fighter Yes □ No □
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Name	try of Melrose, Parks Department,     tr Dolan and Golf Management, LLC     Phone () State Zip re required for age category awards distribution     Law Enforcement Officer     (Cross Country scoring,     utors and administrators waive and release any and all rig     gg Club, The City of Melrose, Mt. Hood Golf Course, M rs and all assigns and will hold them harmless for any and ntact with other participants, effects of the weather, traffit bosolve The City of Melrose and Mt. Hood Golf Course     that I am physically fit and able to compete in this even	Cross-Country Race       \$         Addn'l Donation       \$         to charities       \$         TOTAL ENCLOSED       \$         r/Fire Fighter Yes       No         Male or Female Team of 3)       \$         ghts and claims for damages I may have       \$         welrose Fish and Game Club, and Golf       d all injuries suffered in connection with         ic and conditions of the course, all such       e from any liabilities incurred on their
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober Name	Phone ()      Phone ()      StateZip      required for age category awards distribution      Law Enforcement Officer      (Cross Country scoring,      utors and administrators waive and release any and all rig     gg Club, The City of Melrose, Mt. Hood Golf Course, M      rrs and all assigns and will hold them harmless for any and     ntact with other participants, effects of the weather, traffit     bbsolve The City of Melrose and Mt. Hood Golf Course     that I am physically fit and able to compete in this even     graph, or other coverage of this event.	Cross-Country Race       \$         Addn'l Donation       \$         to charities       \$         TOTAL ENCLOSED       \$         r/Fire Fighter Yes       No         Male or Female Team of 3)       \$         ghts and claims for damages I may have       Melrose Fish and Game Club, and Golf         d all injuries suffered in connection with       ic and conditions of the course, all such         e from any liabilities incurred on their
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober          Name         Address         City         Gender       Age         Gender       Age         Team Name         RELEASE: I hereby for myself, my heirs, exect against the race directors, The Melrose Runnin Management, LLC, sponsors, vendors, voluntee this event, including but not limited to: fall, cor risks being known and appreciated by me. I a property on December 9, 2007. I hereby certify my name and/or picture in any broadcast, photog         Signature         * Parent Signature	Phone ()     State Zip  re required for age category awards distribution     Law Enforcement Officer     (Cross Country scoring,     (Cross Country scoring,     utors and administrators waive and release any and all rig     g Club, The City of Melrose, Mt. Hood Golf Course, M rrs and all assigns and will hold them harmless for any and ntact with other participants, effects of the weather, traffit     ibsolve The City of Melrose and Mt. Hood Golf Course     that I am physically fit and able to compete in this even     graph, or other coverage of this event.	Cross-Country Race       \$
Special thanks to the C the Office of Mayor Rober          Name         Address         City         Gender       Age         Gender       Age         Team Name         RELEASE: I hereby for myself, my heirs, exect against the race directors, The Melrose Runnin Management, LLC, sponsors, vendors, voluntee this event, including but not limited to: fall, cor risks being known and appreciated by me. I a property on December 9, 2007. I hereby certify my name and/or picture in any broadcast, photog         Signature         * Parent Signature	Phone () Phone () StateZip re required for age category awards distributionLaw Enforcement Officer(Cross Country scoring,(Cross Country scoring,	Cross-Country Race       \$